
Westbard Sector Plan, Public Hearing - Afternoon
Item #8

September 24, 2015
Speaker Sign-up Sheet

No.
Name & Phone 

Number Email Organization & Address Time 
Jeffrey Z. Slavin, Mayor Town of Somerset 3
301-657-3211 4510 Cumberland Avenue

Chevy Chase, MD 20815
Marnie Shaul, VP of Council Town of Somerset 3
301-657-3211 4510 Cumberland Avenue

Chevy Chase, MD 20815
Barbara Zeughauser, Council Member Town of Somerset 3
301-657-3211 4510 Cumberland Avenue

Chevy Chase, MD 20815
Zachary Marks zachary.marks@hocmc.org Housing Opportunities Commission 3
240-627-9613 10400 Detrick

Kensington, MD 20895
Susan Buffone susan.buffone@gmail.com 5217 Westwood Drive 3
301-320-4867 Bethesda, MD 20816

Patricia Johnson pdjohnson01@yahoo.com 5301 Oakland Road 3
301-652-2476 Chevy Chase, MD 20815

Jenny Sue Dunner jennysuedailey@aol.com 5315 Dorset Avenue 3
301-657-3568 Chevy Chase, MD 20815

Juan Iturregui jci@fiadonline.org 4604 Albia Road 3
301-320-7235 Bethesda, MD 20816

Robert Cope rcope@gjcobert.com 5062 Park Place 3
202-262-1043 Bethesda, MD 20816

Lynne Battle lbattle273@gmail.com 5157 Westbard Avenue 3
301-365-3218 Bethesda, MD 20816

Daniel Dozer ddozier@pressdozierlaw.comLittle Falls Wateshed Alliance 3
301-922-2704 5325 Yorktown Road

Bethesda, MD 20816
Jason Sartori jason@ipcllc.net Whitman Cluster/Wood Acres ES PTA 3
240-305-9402 5623 Ogden Road

Bethesda, MD 20816
Robert Brewer, Jr rgbrewer@lerchearly.com Lerch, Early & Brewer 3
301-657-0165 3 Bethesda Metro Center, Suite 460
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Bethesda, MD 20814
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Stacy Silber spsilber@lerchearly.com Lerch, Early & Brewer 3
301-841-3833 3 Bethesda Metro Center, Suite 460

Bethesda, MD 20814
Darryl Trupp darrylt27@gmail.com Merchant at Westbard Shopping Center 3
301-980-9667 5448 Westbard Avenue, #5448

Bethesda, MD 20816
Robert Dyer robert1999@hotmail.com 5608 Albia Road 3
301-229-3579 Bethesda, MD 20816

Virginia Voorhees ginnyvoorhees@gmail.com Kenwood Citizens Committee on RR/Westbard 3
301-657-2933 5402 Dorset Avenue

Chevy Chase, MD 20815
Frank Anderson fhamd@comcast.net Westwood Mews Condominium, Inc. 3
202-686-0054 5233 Crown Street

Bethesda, MD 20816
John Cardon jcardon@verizon.net 5614 Ogden Road 3
301-229-3249 Bethesda, MD 20816

Barbara Sears bsears@linowes-law.com Linowes and Blocher, LLP 3
301-961-5157 7200 Wisconsin Avenue, Suite 800

Bethesda, MD 20814
William Outman william.d.outman@bakernet.c5320 Dorset Avenue 3
301-652-5523 Chevy Chase, MD 20815

Leanne Tobias leanne.tobias@malachitellc.c5809 Ridgefield Road 3
202-355-5270 Bethesda, MD 20816

Brenda Murray murrayb@sec.gov 5415 Dorset Avenue 3
202-551-6043 Chevy Chase, MD 20815

John Alexander jalexander@amrcommercial. Kenwood Building/BCC Chamber of Commerce 3
301-961-9696 4849 Rugby Avenue

Bethesda, MD 20814
Michael Neruda meneruda@gmail.com Kenwood Place Condominium 3
301-656-4450 5301 Westbard Circle #203

Bethesda, MD 20816
Adrienne Dominguez adidominguez@gmail.com 6021 Onondaga Road 3
301-320-2614 Bethesda, MD 20816
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Juliann Holbrook 90 Church Street 3
301-424-4141 Rockville, MD 20850

Richard Mathias rdmathias@zsrlaw.com Westbard Mews Condominium Association 3
240-421-6570 5141 Westbard Avenue

Bethesda, MD 20816
Cynthia Green cpgreen@verizon.net 5512 Westbard Avenue 3
301-654-4085 Bethesda, MD 20816

Kristen Khanna kkhanna@animalci.com 5412 Uppingham Street 3
301-654-5602 Chevy Chase, MD 20815

Ron Tripp ron.tripp@yahoo.com The Coalition for the Capital Crescent Trail 3
301-652-7940 5330 Sherrill Avenue

Chevy Chase, MD 20815
Lloyd Guerci lgjreg@hotmail.com Citizens Coordinating Committee Friendship Heights 3
301-657-1752 4627 Hunt Avenue

Chevy Chase, MD 20815
Sue Schumacher sschumacher@mcenearney. Kenwood Condo Rep to CCCFH 3
202-422-5503 5101 River Road #1011

Bethesda, MD 20816
James Olson jwolson21@gmail.com 5205 Wyoming Road 3
301-263-9878 Bethesda, MD 20816

Harold Pfohl Transit Committee Rep. for CCCFH 3
703-861-1688 6224 Winnebago Rd

Bethesda, MD 20816
Cameron Whitman Sumner Village Condominium Assoc 3
301-320-0856 4978 Sentinel Drive #405
Transporatation & High Rise Bethesda, MD 20816
Robert Bein rlbein@verizon.net 6201 Brookside Drive 3
301-656-3223 Chevy Chase, MD 20815

Robert Shaffer Kenwood Association Member 3
202-365-6674 5711 Brookside Drive
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Chevy Chase, MD 20815

Daniel Lewis Expresident Sumner Citizens Association 3
301-320-5192 5101 Randall Lane

Bethesda, MD 20816
Richard Fiddleman rhfiddleman@gmail.com Mohican Hills Citiazens Association 3
301-229-5689 6024 Onondaga Road

Bethesda, MD 20815
Kari Irvine kariirvine@yahoo.com Springfield Civic Association 3
301-229-0328 5804 Ogden Court

Bethesda, MD 20816
Glen Sutcliffe gws@lnf.com Springfield Citizen 3
202-669-2282 6002 Springfield Drive

Bethesda, MD 20816
Frank Vita 5904 Searl Terrace 3
301-229-2528 Bethesda, MD 20816

Elizabeth Hofmeister 6759 Brigadoon Drive 3
301-229-6341 Bethesda, MD 20817

Richard Dietrich hricharddietrich@yahoo.com 6111 Kennedy Drive 3
202-365-4351 Chevy Chase, MD 20815

Richard Vaughn 5511 Westbard Avenue 3
301-922-5840 Bethesda, MD 20815

Jennifer Russel gitaliano@bccchamber.org Greater Bethesda-Chevy Chase Chamber of Commerce 3
301-652-4900 x 203 7910 Woodmont Avenue #1204

Bethesda, MD 20814
Yvonne Brooks-Little ybrookslittle@gmail.com 209 Monroe Street #218 3
240-353-5865 Rockville, MD 20850

Joseph Kelly joekelly@royco-wb.com Stakeholder 3
301-608-2212 8121 Georgia Avenue Suite 500

Silver Spring, MD 20910
Danny Vogelman dvogelman@w-e-s.org Washington Episcopal School 3
202-661-2216 5600 Little Falls Drive
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Peter Salinger pete.sal@verizon.net Springfield Civic Association 3
301-229-5570 4801 Ridgefield Road

Bethesda, MD 20816
Susan Spock Resident of Westmoreland Hills 3
301-229-4501 5206 Albemarle Street

Bethesda, MD 20816
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